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Desert Theatricals – Rehearsal Schedule – MOANA, Jr. 
as of 01/20/2024 – SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

All rehearsals at the Amphitheatre unless noted 
  
 

Monday, Apr 8 
4:00-6:00pm 

  

4pm Parent Meeting, Measurements, Music Full Cast 
 

Tuesday, Apr 9 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Music Rehearsal Full Cast 
Wednesday, Apr 10 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Scene 1 In The Beginning, Tulou Ancestors 1, 2, 3, Te Fita 
Te Ka, Ancestor Ensemble 
Ocean Ensemble, Moana 

Thursday, Apr 11 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm 
 
5pm 

Scene 2, The Shore/The Village 
Where you Are part 1 thru page 11 

Chief Tui, Sina, Moana 
Villagers 
ADD Hei Hei, Pua, Gramma 

Monday, Apr 15 
4:00-6:00pm 

  

4pm Where you Are part 2 and Scene 3,  
The Village 

Chief Tui, Sina, Moana 
Villagers, Hei Hei, Pua 
Gramma 

Tuesday, Apr 16 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm 
 
 

Scene 4, The Shore 
 
How Far I’ll Go 

Moana, Hei Hei, Pua 
Ocean Ensemble 
ADD Gramma 

Wednesday, Apr 17 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm We Know The Way and playoff Moana, Gramma, Villagers 
Ancestors 1,2,3 and  
Ancestor Ensemble 

Thursday, Apr 18 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Where You Are reprise, How Far I’ll 
Go reprise 

Moana, Gramma, Villagers 
Chief Tui, Sina, Anc’s 1,2,3 
Ocean Ensemble 
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This rehearsal schedule is subject to change. 

 

Monday, Apr 22 
4:00-6:00pm 

  

4pm Maui’s Island, Scene 5 
You’re Welcome and playoff 

Moana, Maui 
Maui Ensemble 

Tuesday, Apr 23 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Run Scenes 1-5 Full Cast 
Wednesday, Apr 24 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm 
 
5pm 

Scene 6, Canoe at Sea 
Warrior Face 1,2,3, Scene 7, Lalotai 

Mauia, Moana 
 
ADD Monster Ensemble 

Thursday, Apr 25 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Scene 8, Tamatoa’s Lair, Shiny Part 1,2 
And playoff 

Moana, Mauai, Tamatoa,  
Left Claw, Right Claw 
Shiny Ensemble 

Monday, Apr 29 - *** 
4:00-6:00pm 

  

4pm Continue Thursday call Moana, Mauai, Tamatoa,  
Left Claw, Right Claw 
Shiny Ensemble 

Tuesday, Apr 30 - *** 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Scene 9, Canoe at Sea, Warrior Face 
Reprise, Logo Te Paten 

Moana, Maui, Ocean Ensemble 

Wednesday, May 1 - *** 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm 
 
5pm 

Scene 10, Canoe at Sea, Near Te Ka, 
Song of the Ancestors 

Maui, Moana, Ocean Ensemble 
 
ADD Ancestors 1,2,3, Gramma 
Ancestors Ensemble 

Thursday, May 2 - *** 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Wayfinder Battle, Know Who You Are 
Te Fiti restored, Tolou Tagaloa 

Maui, Moana, Ancestors 1,2,3 
Te Ka, Te Fiti, Ocean 
Ensemble 

Monday, May 6 
10am 

Load Out Okla/Load In Moana 10am All parents that can attend 
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Tuesday, May 7 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Scene 11, Motunui Shore, We Know  
The Way finale 

Full Cast 

Wednesday, May 8 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm RUN Scene 6-11 Full Cast 
Thursday, May 9 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm RUN SHOW Full Cast 
Saturday, May 11 
10:00-2:30 p.m. 

COSTUMES 
Girls 10am, Boys 11am 
12pm Rehearsal after costume fittings 

 

Monday, May 13 
6:00-9:00pm 

  

6pm Run Thru Full Company 
Tuesday, May 14 
6:00-9:00 p.m. 

  

6pm Run Thru Full Company 
Wednesday, May 15 
6:00-9:00 p.m. 

  

6pm Run Thru Full Company 
Thursday, May 16 
6:00-9:00 p.m. 

  

6pm Run Thru AND Video Tape Full Company 
Friday and Saturday, May 
17/18 

6:30pm Call Time for 8pm Show Full Cast 

   
 


